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Disclaimer

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners and CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to prospective 
purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however, CPP makes no 
warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, references to 
terms and conditions of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the subject property in its actual current condition. Any financial projections 
or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to understand 
the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. CPP does not intend for 
Recipients to make any decision to purchase based on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or differences of opinion. CPP strongly 
encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering Memorandum you agree 
to release CPP and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.

Listing Team

Copyright ©2026 CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc.  
California DRE LIC# 01499268

D AV I D K R A M
dkram@cppcre.com 
PH: 415.274.2712 
CA DRE# 01848816

R A C H E L K R A M
rkram@cppcre.com
PH: 415.274.7392 
CA DRE# 02021048
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JACK LONDON RETAIL PORTFOLIO
Oakland, CA
Price: $2,500,000 | Total SF: 9,069 | Price/SF: $276

View Portfolio OM
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The subject may be purchased individually or in conjunction with the other locations. Contact Agent for details and 
portfolio availability.

200 B R O A D WAY O A K L A N D, C A 94607

$774,000
PRICE

$350
P R I C E/S F

ZONING C-45

YEAR BUILT 2009

GLA 2,212 SF

Available as a Portfolio or 
for Individual Purchase 

Unit  200 is  a 2 ,212-square-foot retai l  condominium 
located at  the hard corner of  Broadway and 2nd 
Street.  Formerly  occupied by Starbucks,  the 
premises are del ivered in “warm shel l”  condit ion with 
infrastructure including  400-amp electr ical  service 
and distr ibuted HVAC. 

Situated at  the base of  The El l ington residential 
tower,  the unit  offers high visibi l i ty  to pedestr ian 
traff ic  f rom the nearby Ferry Terminal  and serves as a 
primary retai l  frontage  for  the 134 luxury residences 
direct ly  above.

Jack London Retail 
U N I T 200 -  F O R M E R S TA R B U C K S

UNIT 202 (VACANT) & UNIT 204 (LEASED)
Oakland, CA
Price: $1,300,000 | Total SF: 4,000 SF | Price/SF $325

View Property Here

UNIT 206 (HESHER’S OR OWNER USER)
Oakland, CA
Price: $714,000 | Total SF: 2,857 SF | Price/SF $250

View Property Here

https://buildout.com/sharing/jack-london-retail-oakland-california?file=4030186
https://buildout.com/sharing/jack-london-retail-oakland-california?file=4030186
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Starbucks/@37.7961733,-122.2762314,3a,75y,72.95h,92.7t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1slRD3a5v_ZyzhkTj5PhNeOA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D-2.6960920362243286%26panoid%3DlRD3a5v_ZyzhkTj5PhNeOA%26yaw%3D72.9495435897116!7i16384!8i8192!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x808f80c81145f6f3:0x73dc4f4360f54fae!2sThe+Ellington,+222+Broadway,+Oakland,+CA+94607!3b1!8m2!3d37.7962024!4d-122.2756237!16s%2Fg%2F12hmmqnns!3m5!1s0x808f80c80dda2ec9:0x7bf3d4b4b8e3603d!8m2!3d37.796186!4d-122.276045!16s%2Fg%2F11c20b6kth?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://buildout.com/sharing/1602846-sale?file=4068571
https://buildout.com/sharing/1602846-sale?file=4068571
https://buildout.com/sharing/1602847-sale?file=4068574
https://buildout.com/sharing/1602847-sale?file=4068574
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Investment Highlights

•	 Corner Visibi l i ty:  The proper ty occupies the hard 
corner of  Broadway and 2nd Street ,  providing 
frontage on two high-traff ic  corr idors within the 
distr ict .

•	 Exist ing Infrastructure:  The unit  retains signif icant 
tenant improvements from the previous nat ional 
credit  tenant ,  including electr ical  capacity  and 
plumbing suitable for  food and beverage operat ions.

•	 Ideal  Uses:  Cafe,  Fast  Casual  Dining,  Real  Estate/
Insurance Off ice,  Optical/Medical  Retai l  looking for 
high visibi l i ty .

•	 Captive Residential  Density:  The locat ion serves 
as the ground-f loor retai l  anchor for  The El l ington, 
a 16-story luxury tower comprising 134 residential 
condominiums,  creat ing an immediate customer base 
for  dai ly  needs and services.

•	 Distr ict  Market Trends:  The Jack London Distr ict 
is  experiencing posit ive economic momentum, 
evidenced by a repor ted 24% reduction in cr ime in 
2025 and the scheduled opening of  Dave & Buster ’s 
in ear ly  2026.

•	 Minimal Downpayment:  Owner-users may qual i fy 
to purchase with up to a 95% LTV by ut i l iz ing a 
combinat ion of  t ransfer  of  in  place loan,  a smal l 
business loan,  and sel ler  f inancing.  Sel lers ’  exist ing 
lender is  open to transferr ing exist ing 50% LTV 
f inancing,  subject  to customer underwrit ing and 
lender approval . 
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Price $774,000 SBA LOAN - CDC $309,600
Price Per Square Foot $/SF $350 Loan To Value 40%
Down Payment 5% $38,700 Interest Rate 5.85%
Loan Amount 95% $735,300 Amortization (Years) 25
Total Rentable Area (SF): 24% 2,212 Term (Years) 25
Rent Expense ($24.00) ($53,088) - - Debt Service ($23,602)
NNN Expense ($18.75) ($41,469) - -
Total Rent ($42.75) ($94,557) - - SBA LOAN - BANK $387,000

Loan To Value 50%
Income Interest Rate 4.00%
Scheduled Rent - $0.00 $0 Amortization (Years) 25
Reimbursements - $0.00 $0 Term (Fixed for 5 Years) 10
Effective Gross Income - $0.00 $0 Debt Service ($24,513)

Expense $/SF SELLER CARRY $38,700
Utilities (2026 Budget, Pro Rata) ($0.92) ($2,030) Loan To Value 5%
Repair & Maintenance (2026 Budget, Pro Rata) ($0.37) ($817) Interest Rate 5.00%
Trash / Janitorial (2026 Budget, Pro Rata) ($0.29) ($634) Amortization (Years) Interest Only
Association Dues (2026 Budget, Pro Rata) ($10.19) ($22,545) Term (Fixed for 5 Years) 5
Admin (2026 Budget, Pro Rata) ($0.04) ($98) Debt Service ($1,935)
Property Taxes (Adjusted) ($4.88) ($10,797)
Special Assessments (Actual) ($1.81) ($4,002) COMBINED LOAN* $735,300
Insurance (2026 Budget, Pro Rata) ($0.25) ($545) Loan To Value 95%
Gross Receipts Tax (Adjusted) $0.00 $0 Interest Rate 4.83%
Management Fee (0% for Owner User) $0.00 $0 Debt Service ($50,050)
Total Operating Expenses - ($18.75) ($41,469)

*Excludes Fees & Closing Costs
Net Operating Income - ($18.75) ($41,469)
Debt Service (CDC) - ($23,602)
Debt Service (Bank) - ($24,513) 10-Yr. Rent Versus Loan Payment
Debt Service (Seller Carry) - ($1,935) Total Principal Paydown Over Next 10 Years $185,138 
Cash Flow ($94,557) ($91,519) Loan Balance in 10 Years $511,462 
per SF ($42.75) ($41.37) Est. Rent Payment Over Next 10 Yrs. (NNNs + 2% annual inc.) $1,129,572 
Principal Paydown (CDC) - $5,634 Est. Ownership Cost Over Next 10 Yrs. (2% annual inc.) $762,844 
Principal Paydown (Bank) - $9,200 Net Cash Flow Advantage over Next 10 Years $366,727 
Sub-Total - ($76,726)
Depreciation (Please consult accountant) - $15,665 Depreciation Estimate
Rent versus Own ($94,557) ($61,061) Building Value (% of Improvements) 79% $610,936 
per SF ($42.75) ($27.60) Annual Amount (# Years) 39 $15,665 

Note:  All loan quotes and modeling herein are estimates only and subject to changing market conditions and other dynamic factors. CP Partners is not a lender,  mortgage broker, or tax advisor.
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2ND STREET

3RD STREET

NOT 
A PART

9,069
Total Rentable SF

Property  
Boundary

2,212
Unit 200 SF

LEGEND

4,000 
Units 202-204 SF

2,857 
Unit 206 SF

LOBBY 
ENTRANCE

2,857 SF
UNIT 206

4,000 SF
UNITS 202-204

ACCESS TO 
GARBAGE 
LOADING

OUTSIDE 
DINING

OUTSIDE 
DINING
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2,212 SF
UNIT 200

OUTSIDE 
DINING
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4,000 SF
UNITS 202-204

25.38’
14.54’15.46’ 23.25’

75.23’

110’

2,857 SF
UNIT 206

2,212 SF
UNIT 200

80.56’

27.54’

15.92’

22.62’

24.50’

12.92’

15.32’

18.76’

29.77’

25.52’

39.58’

33.48’

59.38’

15.46’ 12.08’

ACCESS TO GARBAGE LOADING

VIEW VIRTUAL WALKTHROUGH HERE

UNIT 200

VIEW 3D CAD RENDERING HERE

https://url.avanan.click/v2/r01/___https:/mailstat.us/tr/t2/5aac558/63gi47mot6pr0e/7/https:/my.matterport.com/show/?m=Yj1o1we7bH5___.YXAzOmhwaW52ZXN0b3JzOmE6bzo1ZjRhMTNlNTFkY2VjYjJhMjFlOWZhZGI2YzE4ZjJiNDo3OjU4N2Y6NzQyMDU2YjI4NGVhYmRlNzI5NzVhY2M1ZmE3NzU3NmJiZmE1MTA5NWQ4YjNmYzY4MjQ4YWEyODA4MTZlMzE0ZTpoOlQ6Rg
https://url.avanan.click/v2/r01/___https:/mailstat.us/tr/t2/23ba755/63gi47mot6pr0e/4/https:/autode.sk/3Y8M2za___.YXAzOmhwaW52ZXN0b3JzOmE6bzo1ZjRhMTNlNTFkY2VjYjJhMjFlOWZhZGI2YzE4ZjJiNDo3OmU2NDA6MjRlYWE4Y2RkOGQ5NzQwMWViODFmYjExOGNhMzFkMGRkZDJmZjA2NTA5YmFjMzliMzdiYzYxNGFmOGM5NWY2YjpoOlQ6Rg
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BERKELEYBERKELEY
EMERYVILLEEMERYVILLE

PORT OF PORT OF 
OAKLANDOAKLAND

SAN FRANCISCO BAYSAN FRANCISCO BAY

AMTRAK 
PARKING 
GARAGE

HARRISON STREET

HARRISON STREET

BROADWAY
BROADWAY WEBSTER STREET

WEBSTER STREET

HARRISON STREET

HARRISON STREET

880

BART TRACKS TO 
12TH ST STATION

12TH ST 
STATION

TRIBUNE 
TOWERHEADQUARTERS

880
GOVERNMENT 

BUILDING

PACIFIC 
RENAISSANCE 

PLAZA

HEADQUARTERS

LUXURY APARTMENTS
330 UNITS 

HARRISON 
ST TUNNEL 

CONNECTING 
TO ALAMEDA

CHINATOWNCHINATOWN

JACK LONDONJACK LONDON

DOWNTOWNDOWNTOWN

LAKESIDELAKESIDE

NEW DEVELOPMENT
5-STORY AFFORDABLE 
HOUSING | 160 UNITS

TOTAL: 81,150 SF
RETAIL: 1,250 SF

RESIDENTIAL: 37,600 SF
READ MORE HERE

NEW DEVELOPMENT
3 BUILDING COMPLEX

192 UNITS

TOTAL: 214,000 SF
RETAIL: 10,730 SF

RESIDENTIAL: 203,570 SF
READ MORE HERE

UNIT 200

195,309 VPD195,309 VPD19,530 VPD19,530 VPD

https://sfyimby.com/2024/10/new-renderings-for-430-broadway-in-jack-london-square-oakland.html
https://sfyimby.com/2024/10/new-renderings-for-430-broadway-in-jack-london-square-oakland.html
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DOWNTOWN 
OAKLAND

SAN FRANCISCO
10.2  MILES

AQUATIC 
CENTER

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

GRAND 
LAKE 

THEATER

PARAMOUNT 
THEATER

OAKLAND 
ICE 

CENTER

LIBRARY

EVENT 
CENTER

FEDERAL 
BUILDING & 
U.S. COURT 

HOUSE

IRS

CITY OF 
OAKLAND

OAKLAND 
CITY 
HALL

MUSEUM

OAKLAND 
MUSEUM 

OF CA

SCHOOL

SCHOOL
ACADEMY

ACADEMY

ALAMEDA  
COUNTY 
COURT 
HOUSE 

ALAMEDA 
COUNTY

ALAMEDA 
COUNTY

ALAMEDA 
COUNTY

ALAMEDA 
COUNTY

JACK  
LONDON 

FERRY  
PORT

ALAMEDA 
COUNTY

MARINA

ALAMEDA 
COUNTY

CONFERENCE 
CENTER

ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL

CONVENTION 
CENTER

PERFORMNG 
ARTS 

CENTER

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

®

172,081 VPD172,081 VPD

98,732 VPD98,732 VPD

12,232 VPD12,232 VPD

134,398 VPD134,398 VPD

CLOROX 
HQ

HIGH 
SCHOOL

PANDORA 
HQ

KAISER  
OFFICES

KAISER  
OFFICES

KAISER  
OFFICES

FOX 
THEATER

LANEY  
COLLEGE

HOWARD  
TERMINAL
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UNIT 200

19,530 VPD19,530 VPD 195,309 VPD195,309 VPD
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Ring Radius Population Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2023 26,081 239,555 475,437

Ring Radius Income Data

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $126,724 $144,249 $158,656

Median $82,076 $99,368 $107,610

The typical  visitor  persona for  indiv iduals 
who v is i ted the subject  proper ty in  the 
last  12 months are indiv iduals with  annual 
incomes of $150k+

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
proper ty over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation  Heatmap

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS

361K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY 

76 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY
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SAN FRANCISCO
(10 MILES)

SAN RAFAEL

BERKELEY

RICHMOND

OAKLAND 
INTERNATIONAL 

AIRPORT

Oakland, CA •	 �The largest  ci ty  and the county seat of  Alameda County with a populat ion of  445,849 people

•	 Major employers in Oakland include Kaiser  Permanente,  Dreyers ,  Clorox,  FedEx,  Pandora,  and more

•	 The greater  Oakland area has the f i f th largest  cluster  of  “el i te z ip codes” ranked by the number of 
households with the highest combinat ion of  income and education

•	 Oakland has a v ibrant  ar t  scene and claims the highest concentrat ion of  ar t ists per  capita in the 
United States

•	 The Por t  of  Oakland is  a major  West Coast por t ,  and the f i f th busiest  in  the U.S.  by cargo volume

•	  �Consists of  nine counties in Nor thern Cal i fornia centered around the San Francisco Bay,  San Pablo 
Bay,  and Suisun Bay

•	 The Bay Area is  home to the second highest concentrat ion of  For tune 500 companies,  with 30+ 
based throughout the region,  including Google ,  Facebook,  Apple ,  Hewlett  Packard,  Intel ,  and Adobe

$778 Billion

7.7 Million 
ESTIMATED SF BAY AREA  
POPULATION 

Regional Map

SAN FRANCISCO-
OAKLAND-HAYWARD 
MSA GDP 

A Major Bay Area City 

San Francis co Bay Area 

SUBJECT 
 PROPERTY
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Reem’s,  the acclaimed Arab bakery that  closed i ts San Francisco Ferry Bui lding 
locat ion ear l ier  in  2025,  is  returning with a new f lagship bakery in Oakland’s Jack 
London Square this fal l .  Founded by James-Beard-nominated chef Reem Assi l , 
the space wi l l  include a production kitchen,  a smal l  café with l imited seat ing,  and 
a menu of  f latbread wraps,  dips,  desser ts and cardamom lattes.  The new bakery 
wi l l  a lso be worker-owned,  and the team is fundraising to suppor t  renovations and 
operat ions.

Laude d Arab bakery f inds new home in Oakland 
af ter clo sing at SF Ferry Building
SFGATE | JULY 9, 2025

Read More

Cenaduria Elv ira ,  the beloved Oakland Mexican restaurant famed for  i ts  Jal isco-
style tostadas raspadas and other authentic dishes,  is  preparing to open a new 
br ick-and-mor tar  locat ion in Jack London Square this winter  after  years operat ing 
as a home-based favori te.  Founded by chef-owner Elv ira Varela ,  the move marks a 
major  step for  the local  spot known for  cr ispy,  a iry  tostadas and tradit ional  tor tas 
ahogadas,  though the grand opening may be delayed into January.  The new space 
wi l l  br ing the restaurant ’s  celebrated f lavors to a busy waterfront  distr ict  that ’s 
been working to attract  more food and cultural  dest inat ions.

Acclaime d Oakland home restaurant is  moving to 
Jack London
OAKLANDSIDE | NOVEMBER 4, 2025

Read More

Dave & Buster ’s  is  set  to open a new 30,000-square-foot restaurant and arcade 
at  55 Harr ison St.  in  Jack London Square in ear ly  2026,  f i l l ing a long-vacant 
waterfront  space,  according to the Por t  of  Oakland.  The Texas-based enter tainment 
chain wi l l  occupy the ground f loor of  a six-story ,  187,000-square-foot bui lding that 
was previously slated for  a food hal l  that  never mater ial ized. 

Dave & Buster’s to op en Jack London Square 
lo cation in early 2026, Port of Oakland reveals
SAN FRANCISCO BUSINESS TIMES | DECEMBER 16, 2025

Read More

https://www.sfgate.com/food/article/arab-bakery-oakland-sf-ferry-building-20761619.php
https://oaklandside.org/2025/11/04/cenaduria-elvira-valera-tostada-raspada-jack-london-square/
https://www.bizjournals.com/sanfrancisco/news/2025/12/16/jack-london-square-dave-busters-port.html
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Read More

Read More
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The Por t  of  Oakland is  moving forward with plans to redevelop the 50-acre 
Howard Terminal  s i te ,  a  former marit ime terminal  that  has sat  largely idle 
since cargo operat ions ended in 2013.  Fol lowing the col lapse of  a proposed 
A’s waterfront  bal lpark ,  the por t  has launched a Request for  Qual i f icat ions to 
ident ify  development teams capable of  re- imagining the proper ty with a mix of 
uses that  could include commercial ,  industr ial ,  recreat ional ,  and waterfront-
or iented development.  Por t  off ic ials have emphasized f lexibi l i ty  in  the vision, 
pr ior i t iz ing economic act ivat ion,  publ ic  access,  and long-term revenue generat ion 
whi le navigat ing regulatory ,  environmental ,  and infrastructure chal lenges t ied to 
the site’s  working-waterfront  history.  The redevelopment is  v iewed as a cr i t ical 
oppor tunity  to reshape Oakland’s shorel ine and anchor future growth near Jack 
London Square and downtown.

Plans for the Oakland waterfront in 2026 include 
Howard Terminal,  Waterfront Hotel,  and more
SAN FRANCISCO BUSINESS TIMES | DECEMBER 30, 2025

In Oakland’s Jack London Square,  more than half  of  storefronts sit  empty despite 
the area’s scenic waterfront  and roughly 6 ,000 residents,  leaving the neighborhood 
feel ing l ike a “ghost town” that  hasn’t  kept pace with local  needs l ike a ful l -
scale grocery store.  The high vacancy rate stems par t ly  from outdated land-use 
rules that  unt i l  recently  l imited what kinds of  businesses could operate there.  A 
new Cal i fornia law (Senate Bi l l  304) now l i f ts those restr ict ions on several  Por t 
of  Oakland proper t ies ,  a l lowing a broader mix of  retai l  and services tai lored 
to residents rather than just  marit ime or  tour ist  uses.  Whi le closures l ike the 
Waterfront  Hotel  and long-standing restaurants have underscored the chal lenge, 
recent and upcoming openings — including Dave & Buster ’s ,  Reem’s bakery ,  and 
other eater ies — along with hopes for  more everyday retai l  and grocery opt ions, 
s ignal  a possible turnaround in 2026.

A new law lif ts archaic restrictions on busines s es 
in Oakland’s Jack London Square
SFGATE | JANUARY 5, 2026

https://www.bizjournals.com/sanfrancisco/news/2025/12/24/port-of-oakland-real-estate-howard-terminal.html
https://www.sfgate.com/food/article/my-bay-area-neighborhood-is-ghost-town-21219076.php?sid=645137173ef33618e309219a&utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_term=briefing&utm_campaign=sfgt%20%7C%20the%20daily&stn=nf
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Bui l t  in  2009,  The El l ington is  on the East Bay’s most prest igious addresses. 
Located in Oakland’s Jack London Square,  this elegant 134-unit  luxury bui lding is 
walking distance to great  dining & recreat ion along a v ibrant  waterfront ,  nearby 
Lake Merr i t t ,  and the Uptown Ar ts & Enter tainment Distr ict . 

Resident Amenit ies include hardwood and t i le  f loor ing,  walk- in closets ,  expansive 
balconies,  over  9 ’  cei l ings,  high-end appl iances and f ixtures,  and individual 
enclosed storage space

The Ellington
PROJECT COMPLETED IN 2009

Read More

YEAR BUILT 2009

NO. OF UNITS 134 Units

FLOORS 16 Floors

OWNERSHIP Residential Condos

AVERAGE P/SF $721

NEIGHBORHOOD Jack London Square

https://www.highrises.com/buildings/oakland_ca/the-ellington_222-broadway_2237
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